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New to Princeton High School?  

Getting Involved: Some Ideas for Volunteering in the Greater Princeton Community 

 

 

The Arts/Cultural Heritage (Board/Docents/Volunteers) 

Arts Council of Princeton: http://artscouncilofprinceton.org/our-people/volunteer/ 

Drumthwacket (Governor’s Mansion): https://drumthwacket.org/ 

Historical Society of Princeton: https://princetonhistory.org/ 

McCarter Theater: https://www.mccarter.org/ 

Morven Museum and Garden (former Governor’s Mansion): https://morven.org/ 

Paul Robeson House: http://thepaulrobesonhouseofprinceton.org/ 

Princeton Battlefield Society: https://www.theprincetonbattlefieldsociety.org/ 

Princeton University Art Museum: https://artmuseum.princeton.edu/learn/participate/museum-

docents 

Rockingham Historic Site (George Washington HQ): http://www.rockingham.net/ 

The Princeton Festival (performing arts): https://princetonfestival.org/volunteer-opportunities/ 

 

Civic Affairs (Serve on Boards, Commissions and Committees) 

Cranbury Township: CranburyTownship.org 

Princeton Municipality (Civil Rights, Housing, Transportation, etc.): 

https://www.princetonnj.gov/documents/volunteer-application-to-boards-commissions-and-

committees 

 

Education  

101 Fund (need-based scholarships for PHS grads): https://fund101.org/ 

Princeton Education Foundation (grants to support PPS): https://pefnj.org/; 

https://pefnj.org/about/joining-the-board-of-trustees/ 

Princeton Public Library: https://princetonlibrary.org/adult-volunteering/ 

Learning Ally (empower dyslexic, blind, and visually impaired students): 

https://learningally.org/?utm_source=fdpp&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=FDdirectmailJ

uly2014&utm_term=0_17f8452e67-b53b8634ae-172221449 

 

Faith-Based Institutions/Places of Worship 

See listing in Town Topics: http://www.towntopics.com/wordpress/ 

See listing in Princeton Online: https://princetonol.com/places_of_worship/ 

 

Cranbury, Charter, and Princeton Public Schools 

Booster Clubs for the various activities/sports (band, choir, drama, fencing, football, lacrosse, 

soccer, etc.) 

Cranbury School District (K-8): https://www.cranburyschool.org/ 

Friends of Princeton Charter School: http://pcsfriends.org/ 

Princeton Board of Education/Committees: http://www.princetonk12.org/district/about_us/board; 

http://www.princetonk12.org/district/about_us/board/board_members_and_committees 

PPS Parent Teacher Organizations: 

http://www.princetonk12.org/parents/information_resources/pto 
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Penn Medicine Princeton Health (hospital): https://www.princetonhcs.org/volunteer 

 

Princeton Regional Chamber of Commerce: https://princetonchamber.org/ 

The Chamber supports many regional fundraisers for worthy local causes. 

 

Youth-Centered Organizations 

Boy Scouts: https://princetontroop43.org/ 

Court Appointed Special Advocates for Children (CASA): https://casamb.org/volunteer/ 

Corner House: http://www.cornerhousenj.org/ 

Girl Scouts: https://www.pgs.scoutsprout.com/ and https://www.gscsnj.org/ 

Helene Cody Foundation: https://www.helenecody.com/ 

HiTops: https://www.hitops.org/connect/job-opportunities/ 

Princeton Area Community Foundation: https://pacf.org/ 

Special Olympics, NJ: https://www.sonj.org/  

Woman’s Club of Cranbury: https://womansclubofcranbury.org/ 

YWCA: https://www.ywcaprinceton.org/ 

YMCA: https://princetonymca.org/ 

 

Other Non-Profit Organizations 

American Red Cross: https://www.redcross.org/local/new-jersey/about-us/locations/princeton-

central-new-jersey.html 

Arm in Arm (supports basic needs of food, shelter, and livelihood): https://arminarm.org/ 

Dress for Success (provides professional attire/resources to support women): 

https://centralnj.dressforsuccess.org/ 

Friends of Princeton Open Space: https://www.fopos.org/ 

HomeFront: https://www.homefrontnj.org/ 

Latin American Legal Defense and Education Fund (LALDEF): https://laldef.org/ 

Not in Our Town Princeton: https://niotprinceton.org/ 

Princeton Community Works (annual conference; non-profit networking, skills, and resources): 

http://www.princetoncommunityworks.org/ 

Princeton Online (list of non-profit organizations): https://princetonol.com/groups/ 

Princeton Senior Resource Center: https://www.princetonsenior.org/ 

SAVE, A Friend to Homeless Animals: https://savehomelessanimals.org/ 

Trenton Area Soup Kitchen: http://www.trentonsoupkitchen.org/ 

Volunteer Match: https://www.volunteermatch.org/search?l=Princeton,%20NJ,%20USA 

Womanspace: https://womanspace.org/ 
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